DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S

DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S
ISIN:  DK0060083210

Overview

2024/05/31 10:14:37

Price
336.00 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.36% (-1.20)

DK0060083210
DNORD

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Transport
Stock
1,635 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

335.80 DKK (283)
336.20 DKK (583)
332.00 DKK
336.00 DKK
330.00 DKK
337.20 DKK
333.498376 DKK
48,318
16,114,688.20
505
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/13
2024/04/29

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=35765946,257594320,257594061,257595044,171496857,202355903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060083210&ID_NOTATION=1984507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dff9e98bedb57b70a41199549223d315b7c1ee915fe519fffabcffebf121d7eb&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=25be862048fe764ca&time=1717230719&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f92731f8840a5ea720f64f7690937301d52254ae0b79a03a8821ed552ca8efb&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b69ac15b022e3fb0f&time=1717230719&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c08e34a3613261f5bbd653b448c9d4d3ab2c3d6042cb04f97f7750992004c17&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c7c07458302c15ab1&time=1717230719&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1041e7f2a97d6d78f806e31ca1214bb74b884c1907ab03820209d67070b669fb&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=30972f79603acb568&time=1717230719&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a17bbe77a74511ad47d1e941cea521700ab3912d92fb568d783c0d97460bb87&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=09c87ebfcfd0bcec4&time=1717230719&tool=RSC

DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S

Details

2024/05/31 10:14:37

Price
336.00 DKK

Difference

©  -0.36%(-1.20)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060083210
DNORD

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Transport

Stock

1,535 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

339.48 DKK (76,973
310.27 DKK (119,936
316.85 DKK (129,257
334.99 DKK (116,551

385.00 DKK (2024/01/26

273.20 DKK (2024/03/20

434.80 DKK (2023/10/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
273.20 DKK (2024/03/20)

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 335.80 DKK (283)
Ask (Ask size) 336.20 DKK (583)
Open 332.00 DKK
High 336.00 DKK
Low 330.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 337.20 DKK
VWAP 333.498376 DKK
Volume (pcs) 48,318
Trading volume 16,114,688.20
Number of trades 505
Last size 8
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.49% -7.57% +95.48%
Perf (abs.) +26.40 -27.60 +164.70
Beta 0.55 0.39 0.53
Volatility 38.55 37.44  51.14

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 09:30
05/31

Stuttgart 2024/ 09:26
05/31

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 10:14
05/31

Munich 2024/ 08:15
05/31

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
44.80 EUR 0.00 1
4468 EUR 0.00 2
336.00 DKK 16.11 505
4538 EUR 0.00 1
332.10 DKK 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1984507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73440976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=371913963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20090087

DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/31

2024/
05/31

2024/
05/02

2024/
05/31

2024/
05/31

08:16 44.76 EUR

17:02 41.57 USD

09:30 44.80 EUR

09:52 44.96 EUR

0.00

0.33

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20090087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29965017
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10414504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22620759

DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

NORDEN

Contact Details
DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN

Strandvejen 52 2900 Hellerup
Telefon: +45 3315 0451

Fax: +45 3315 6199

E-mail: corpsec@ds-norden.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:corpsec@ds-norden.com
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